
Code Budget YTD Actual Percent

Revenue Sources
Local Sources 1000 -$               -$                 #DIV/0!

State Sources 3000
Regular Basic School 3005 69,402            69,402              100.00%
Special Education 3100 21,301            21,301              100.00%
Other State Programs 3200 77,291            77,160              99.83%
Misc State Revenues 3700 115,628          115,628            100.00%
Supplemental/ Other Bills 3800 13,559            13,688              100.95%

Federal Sources 4000 -                  7,442                0.00%
Other Sources 5000 -                  -                    0.00%

Total Revenues 297,181$       304,622$         102.50%

Code Budget YTD Actual
Expenditures

Salaries 100 123,532$        116,040$          93.94%
Employee Benefits 200 71,158            69,500              97.67%
Professional/Technology Services 300 55,800            52,052              93.28%
Purchased Property Services 400 6,600              5,600                84.85%
Other Purchased Srvc 500 12,465            1,448                11.62%
Supplies and Materials 600 13,120            21,420              163.26%
Property 700 -                  -                    0.00%
Debt Service & Miscellaneous 800 -                  -                    0.00%

Total Expenses 282,675$       266,061$         94.12%

Net Results 14,506$         38,561$           

Summary
Beginning Balance (Carryforward) 284,625$         

Year to date (YTD) Revenues 304,622           
Year to date (YTD) Expenses (266,061)          

Available Balance 323,186$         
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